2017 Semi Annual
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Grotsky
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Dempseys food and Spirits
MailChimp

Columbus Parking

PayPal

Triumph Communications

Tim Horton's

Marriott Portland
MailChimp

Friends of Marilyn Brown
Columbus Parking

JLEC

Flower Galaxy

Flower Galaxy

Flower Galaxy

1480 Dublin Road

586 Jameson Street

346 South High Street
512 Mean Street NW
2700 impound Lot Road
2211 North First Street
1480 Dublin Road

586 Jameson Street
1135 Dublin Road

1401 SW Naito Parkway
512 Mean Street NW
550 £ast Wainut Street
2700 impound Lot Road
50 West Broad Street
2094 Tremont Center
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EXPENDITURES

43215 05/02/2017
43103 05/02/2017
43215 05/05/2017
30318 05/09/2017
43207 05/15/2017
95131  05/17/2017
43215 05/29/2017
43103 05/29/2017
43215 05/30/2017
97201  06/02/2017
30318 06/09/2017
43215 06/14/2017
43207 06/19/2017
43215 06/23/2017
43221 06/23/2017
43221 06/26/2017
43221 06/30/2017
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5.00
200.00
37.26
50.00
1.50
14.80
5,187.00
200.00
47.96
160.00
50.00
5,000.00
2.25
40.00
49.99
53.75
$3.75

$ 27,525.32

Parking
Bookkeeping
Meeting Expense
Email Service
Parking
Merchant Fees
Consuiting
Bookkeeping
Meeting Expense
Campaign Travel
Email Service
Loan Repayment
Parking

Filing Fee
Flowers

Flowers

Flowers

318
318
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318
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318
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31C
318
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Kevin Boyce




